Delta T Systems Eco Series Temperature Control Unit
Standard Unit - Technical Specifications
DOE 2020 Efficiency Compliant Pumps
This new pump design is compliant with the DOE Energy Conservation Standards. These pumps produce
higher outputs measured in flow and pressure compared to the existing design. In addition, the energy
consumption is significantly reduced.
Heating and Cooling
The standard 2 tank design allows for a maximum of 24KW heating in this compact cabinetry.

• Remote Sensor input
• Water to Water Heat Exchanger for indirect
cooling
• Stacked Units
• NFPA 79 electrical safety standards
• NEMA Classifications: 3, 4, 4X, 7 and 12 rated
enclosures
• Customer-Preferred Controllers
• Audible or Visual Alarms
• Larger Solenoid Valves
• Electrical Main Disconnect
• Multiple Zones in a Cabinet or Open Frame
Standard Equipment Features Optional Features
460V 230V 208V Height Width Depth
ESW-09C 9 3/4 15.8 31.5 35.5 28.0 16.0 34.9 304
ESW-12C 12 3/4 20.3 40.5 51.1 28.0 16.0 34.9 305
ESW-18C 18 3/4 29.3 58.5 66.8 28.0 16.0 34.9 313
ESW-24C 24 3/4 38.3 76.5 - 28.0 16.0 34.9 315
ESW-09D 9 1 16.3 32.5 36.9 28.0 16.0 34.9 307
ESW-12D 12 1 20.8 41.5 52.5 28.0 16.0 34.9 308
ESW-18D 18 1 29.8 59.5 68.1 28.0 16.0 34.9 316
ESW-24D 24 1 38.8 77.5 - 28.0 16.0 34.9 318
ESW-09E 9 1-1/2 17.1 34.3 38.6 28.0 16.0 34.9 308
ESW-12E 12 1-1/2 21.6 43.3 54.3 28.0 16.0 34.9 309
ESW-18E 18 1-1/2 30.6 61.3 69.9 28.0 16.0 34.9 317
ESW-24E 24 1-1/2 39.6 79.3 - 28.0 16.0 34.9 319
ESW-09F 9 2 18.0 36.0 40.5 28.0 16.0 34.9 309
ESW-12F 12 2 22.5 45.0 56.1 28.0 16.0 34.9 310
ESW-18F 18 2 31.5 63.0 71.8 28.0 16.0 34.9 318
ESW-24F 24 2 40.5 81.0 - 28.0 16.0 34.9 320
ESW-09G 9 3 19.1 38.3 43.1 28.0 16.0 34.9 319
ESW-12G 12 3 23.6 47.3 58.8 28.0 16.0 34.9 320
ESW-18G 18 3 32.6 65.3 74.4 28.0 16.0 34.9 328
ESW-24G 24 3 41.6 83.3 - 28.0 16.0 34.9 330
Shipping
Weight
(lbs)
Minimum Circuit Ampacity Dimensions (in)